
NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED MONTHLY

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012
EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum

JAN 1,145 2 101 58 11 105 1,422 1,422 960 0 74 76 4 71 1,185 1,185 1,124 2 66 66 5 83 1,346 1,346 1,406 0 67 64 0 94 1,631 1,631 956 2 61 54 36 1,109 1,109 983 1 42 61 1,087 1,087 1,033 4 49 55 1,141 1,141 888 4 47 46 985 985 726 2 41 42 811 811 683 5 48 36 772 772
FEB 1,100 1 77 84 7 153 1,422 2,844 641 1 72 73 4 73 864 2,049 775 2 74 52 4 89 996 2,342 1,156 0 70 56 6 63 1,351 2,982 764 3 58 47 50 922 2,031 819 7 41 59 926 2,013 772 5 39 48 864 2,005 689 1 36 46 772 1,757 643 7 38 31 719 1,530 612 8 49 38 707 1,479
MAR 1,424 3 85 85 8 201 1,806 4,650 929 0 41 67 3 99 1,139 3,188 880 6 73 62 7 70 1,098 3,440 1,293 3 62 70 6 62 1,496 4,478 952 0 64 60 51 1,127 3,158 792 6 51 53 902 2,915 1,065 5 42 49 1,161 3,166 874 3 39 51 967 2,724 654 2 33 40 729 2,259 792 10 51 47 900 2,379
APR 1,148 0 59 65 14 132 1,418 6,068 667 0 16 89 1 44 817 4,005 926 3 72 70 2 65 1,138 4,578 1,144 0 52 75 9 93 1,373 5,851 805 1 40 47 32 925 4,083 816 1 53 60 930 3,845 999 2 57 42 1,100 4,266 874 4 36 48 962 3,686 674 3 39 52 768 3,027 828 8 35 62 933 3,312
MAY 1,139 0 61 56 13 119 1,388 7,456 578 1 37 67 1 62 746 4,751 1,005 2 62 52 5 87 1,213 5,791 1,280 4 71 81 10 79 1,525 7,376 1,017 1 46 57 57 1,178 5,261 869 1 44 57 971 4,816 906 0 44 44 994 5,260 813 2 31 46 892 4,578 784 4 51 61 900 3,927 634 8 56 22 720 4,032
JUN 1,200 3 59 52 17 112 1,443 8,899 682 1 48 54 2 60 847 5,598 895 3 62 62 3 67 1,092 6,883 1,264 1 62 93 8 66 1,494 8,870 927 1 46 50 87 1,111 6,372 891 2 40 49 982 5,798 1,064 3 34 72 1,173 6,433 804 1 43 46 894 5,472 789 2 31 64 886 4,813 673 0 52 38 763 4,795
JUL 1,153 1 61 81 16 143 1,455 10,354 782 0 69 46 3 80 980 6,578 939 1 58 64 3 64 1,129 8,012 1,221 2 64 58 8 87 1,440 10,310 911 7 47 32 45 1,042 7,414 652 1 45 39 21 758 6,556 945 5 33 59 1,042 7,475 892 2 36 51 981 6,453 698 4 32 51 785 5,598 583 7 33 30 653 5,448
AUG 1,001 0 40 55 12 111 1,219 11,573 723 0 81 40 4 70 918 7,496 761 1 62 58 10 72 964 8,976 1,235 1 73 57 10 98 1,474 11,784 941 6 53 48 59 1,107 8,521 813 2 46 45 34 940 7,496 799 6 46 45 896 8,371 806 4 37 50 897 7,350 663 4 33 47 747 6,345 620 3 32 38 693 6,141
SEP 1,023 0 60 69 14 109 1,275 12,848 822 3 82 66 4 77 1,054 8,550 805 1 57 39 4 38 944 9,920 1,014 2 55 39 3 70 1,183 12,967 957 1 51 43 53 1,105 9,626 799 3 45 62 24 933 8,429 787 3 60 52 902 9,273 914 2 33 46 995 8,345 700 3 42 39 784 7,129 546 3 53 39 641 6,782
OCT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,848 793 4 58 60 7 105 1,027 9,577 918 1 71 69 3 88 1,150 11,070 1,101 0 71 59 9 68 1,308 14,275 1,105 1 45 53 61 1,265 10,891 898 2 46 55 35 1,036 9,465 810 4 39 44 897 10,170 856 5 41 60 962 9,307 744 6 45 42 837 7,966 647 6 45 31 729 7,511
NOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,848 902 3 48 60 3 83 1,099 10,676 759 2 51 54 6 61 933 12,003 1,045 0 60 54 4 68 1,231 15,506 1,030 1 50 53 76 1,210 12,101 875 3 43 40 38 999 10,464 811 1 39 52 903 11,073 842 0 22 45 909 10,216 744 3 33 37 817 8,783 650 8 41 37 736 8,247
DEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,848 881 0 22 53 7 92 1,055 11,731 661 1 30 46 3 78 819 12,822 653 2 19 55 11 80 820 16,326 773 1 22 45 104 945 13,046 605 0 22 30 53 710 11,174 681 2 24 95 802 11,875 729 1 7 57 794 11,010 561 8 12 69 650 9,433 672 3 11 38 724 8,971

10,333 10 603 605 112 1,185 12,848 9,360 13 648 751 43 916 11,731 10448 25 738 694 55 862 12822 13,812 15 726 761 84 928 16,326 11,138 25 583 589 711 13,046 9,812 29 518 610 205 11,174 10,672 40 506 657 11,875 9,981 29 408 592 11,010 8,380 48 430 575 9,433 7,940 69 506 456 8971

INCREASE / -DECREASE OVER SAME PERIOD IN PRECEDING YEAR

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2015 2014 2013

EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO FDN LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO LLC Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum EX NR RES FO Tot Cum

JAN 19% #### 36% -24% 175% 48% 20% 20% -15% -100% 12% 15% -20% -14% -12% -12% -20% #DIV/0! -1% 3% #DIV/0! -12% -17% -17% 47% -100% 10% 19% 161% 47% 47% -3% 100% 45% -11% 2% 2% -5% -75% -14% 11% -5% -5% 16% 0% 4% 20% 16% 16% 22% 100% 15% 10% 21% 21% 6% -60% -15% 17% 5% 5%

FEB 72% 0% 7% 15% 75% 110% 65% 39% -17% -50% -3% 40% 0% -18% -13% -13% -33% #DIV/0! 6% -7% -33% 41% -26% -21% 51% -100% 21% 19% 26% 47% 47% -7% -57% 41% -20% 0% 1% 6% 40% 5% 23% 7% 0% 12% 400% 8% 4% 12% 14% 7% -86% -5% 48% 7% 15% 5% -13% -22% -18% 2% 3%

MAR 53% #### 107% 27% 167% 103% 59% 46% 6% -100% -44% 8% -57% 41% 4% -7% -32% 100% 18% -11% 17% 13% -27% -23% 36% #DIV/0! -3% 17% 22% 33% 42% 20% -100% 25% 13% 25% 8% -26% 20% 21% 8% -22% -8% 22% 67% 8% -4% 20% 16% 34% 50% 18% 28% 33% 21% -17% -80% -35% -15% -19% -5%

APR 72% #### 269% -27% #### 200% 74% 52% -28% -100% -78% 27% -50% -32% -28% -13% -19% #DIV/0! 38% -7% -78% -30% -17% -22% 42% -100% 30% 60% 191% 48% 43% -1% 0% -25% -22% -1% 6% -18% -50% -7% 43% -15% -10% 14% -50% 58% -13% 14% 16% 30% 33% -8% -8% 25% 22% -19% -63% 11% -16% -18% -9%

MAY 97% -100% 65% -16% #### 92% 86% 57% -42% -50% -40% 29% -80% -29% -38% -18% -21% -50% -13% -36% -50% 10% -20% -21% 26% 300% 54% 42% 39% 29% 40% 17% 0% 5% 0% 21% 9% -4% #DIV/0! 0% 30% -2% -8% 11% -100% 42% -4% 11% 15% 4% -50% -39% -25% -1% 17% 24% -50% -9% 177% 25% -3%

JUN 76% 200% 23% -4% 750% 87% 70% 59% -24% -67% -23% -13% -33% -10% -22% -19% -29% 200% 0% -33% -63% 2% -27% -22% 36% 0% 35% 86% -24% 34% 39% 4% -50% 15% 2% 13% 10% -16% -33% 18% -32% -16% -10% 32% 200% -21% 57% 31% 18% 2% -50% 39% -28% 1% 14% 17% #### -40% 68% 16% 0%

JUL 47% #### -12% 76% 433% 79% 48% 57% -17% -100% 19% -28% 0% 25% -13% -18% -23% -50% -9% 10% -63% -26% -22% -22% 34% -71% 36% 81% 93% 38% 39% 40% 600% 4% -18% 114% 37% 13% -31% -80% 36% -34% -27% -12% 6% 150% -8% 16% 6% 16% 28% -50% 13% 0% 25% 15% 20% -43% -3% 70% 20% 3%

AUG 38% #### -51% 38% 200% 59% 33% 54% -5% -100% 31% -31% -60% -3% -5% -16% -38% 0% -15% 2% 0% -27% -35% -24% 31% -83% 38% 19% 66% 33% 38% 16% 200% 15% 7% 74% 18% 14% 2% -67% 0% 0% 5% -10% -1% 50% 24% -10% 0% 14% 22% 0% 12% 6% 20% 16% 7% 33% 3% 24% 8% 3%

SEP 24% -100% -27% 5% 250% 42% 21% 50% 2% 200% 44% 69% 0% 103% 12% -14% -21% -50% 4% 0% 33% -46% -20% -23% 6% 100% 8% -9% 32% 7% 35% 20% -67% 13% -31% 121% 18% 14% 2% 0% -25% 19% 3% -9% -14% 50% 82% 13% -9% 11% 31% -33% -21% 18% 27% 17% 28% 0% -21% 0% 22% 5%

OCT -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% 34% -14% 300% -18% -13% 133% 19% -11% -13% -17% #DIV/0! 0% 17% -67% 29% -12% -22% 0% -100% 58% 11% 11% 3% 31% 23% -50% -2% -4% 74% 22% 15% 11% -50% 18% 25% 15% -7% -5% -20% -5% -27% -7% 9% 15% -17% -9% 43% 15% 17% 15% 0% 0% 35% 15% 6%

NOV -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% 20% 19% 50% -6% 11% -50% 36% 18% -11% -27% #DIV/0! -15% 0% 50% -10% -24% -23% 1% -100% 20% 2% -11% 2% 28% 18% -67% 16% 33% 100% 21% 16% 8% 200% 10% -23% 11% -5% -4% #DIV/0! 77% 16% -1% 8% 13% -100% -33% 22% 11% 16% 14% -63% -20% 0% 11% 6%

DEC -100% #### -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% 10% 33% -100% -27% 15% 133% 18% 29% -9% 1% -50% 58% -16% -73% -3% 0% -21% -16% 100% -14% 22% -23% -13% 25% 28% #DIV/0! 0% 50% 96% 33% 17% -11% -100% -8% -68% -11% -6% -7% 100% 243% 67% 1% 8% 30% -88% -42% -17% 22% 17% -17% 167% 9% 82% -10% 5%
10% -23% -7% -19% 160% 29% 10% -10% -48% -12% 8% -22% 6% -9% 24% -40% 25% 29% 31% 25% 14% -14% 13% -3% 247% 17% -8% -28% 2% -7% -6% 27% -17% 18% 14% 26% 19% -40% -5% 3% 17% 6% -30% -15% 26% 5%

KEY
EX EXEMPT
NR NON-RESIDENT
RES RESIDENT
FO FOREIGN
FDN FOUNDATION
LLC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES

2016

CAYMAN ISLANDS


